Ф75
Fixed Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

2268
567
252
142
91
63
0.46
0.92
1.37
1.83
2.29
2.75
D(m)
15W Ra98 3000K  50°
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
8W                       648                  24°            MF7508W-30N24-W
8W                       671                  36°            MF7508W-30N36-W
8W                       655                  50°            MF7508W-30N50-W
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
10W                       817                  24°            MF7510W-30N24-W
10W                       845                  36°            MF7510W-30N36-W
10W                       829                  50°            MF7510W-30N50-W
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
12W                       939                  24°            MF7512W-30N24-W
12W                       968                  36°            MF7512W-30N36-W
12W                       954                  50°            MF7512W-30N50-W
 W system    lm system       optics                      code
6W                       522                  24°            MF7506W-30N24-W
6W                       542                  36°            MF7506W-30N36-W
6W                       538                  50°            MF7506W-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
Gucci Showroom
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,